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Bridgerland Technical College

Davis Technical College Michael Wood michael.wood@davistech.edu

Mountainland Technical College

Ogden-Weber Technical College Clarissa Thiriot clarissa.thiriot@otech.edu

Southwest Technical College Neal Mason nmason@stech.edu

Tooele Technical College Jay Olson jolson@tooeletech.edu

Uintah Basin Technical College Angela Hanberg angelah@ubtech.edu

Brigham Young University Michael Whitchurch michael_whitchurch@byu.edu

Salt Lake Community College Corey Stevens corey.stevens@slcc.edu

Snow College Carol Kunzler carol.kunzler@snow.edu

Southern Utah University Chris Younkin
Jill Mallek
Kyle Dillon

chrisyounkin@suu.edu
jillmallek@suu.edu
kyledillon@suu.edu

University of Utah Donna Ziegenfuss donna.ziegenfuss@utah.edu

Utah State University Neal Legler neal.legler@usu.edu

Utah Tech University Emma Lanners emma.lanners@utahtech.edu

Utah Valley University Shawn Kemple
Seth Gurrell

kemplesh@uvu.edu
seth.gurrell@uvu.edu

Weber State University Misty Allen mallen4@weber.edu

Westminster University Lizz Larson elarson@westminsteru.edu
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